團 體 賽 成 績 表
拔河
	班級 成績
	第一名
	第二名
	第三名
	第四名
	第五名
	第五名

	五男
	507
	514
	503
	502
	504
	506

	五女
	511
	507
	502
	504
	510
	501

	五混
	502
	509
	505
	510
	506
	507

	六男
	603
	607
	609
	613
	605
	606

	六女
	605
	604
	613
	612
	602
	608

	六混
	614
	602
	612
	605
	607
	608
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